SPOTLIGHT Your COMPANY...



WILLIAMSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

WALL of FAME

"A Tradition" - The Wall of Fame

The Williamsville Wall of Fame recognizes distinguished alumni of the Williamsville Central School District who serve as role models for today's students, demonstrating the importance of school and the power of learning. The Wall of Fame is sponsored biennially by the Williamsville Education Foundation, Inc., which hosts the Induction Ceremony and presents commemorative display plaques to the honorees, their high school alma maters, and the school district.

The Awards Breakfast introduces the 2024 honorees to the public and showcases the caliber of graduates produced by the Williamsville Schools. Following the breakfast ceremony, the new Inductees return to their alma maters as guests of honor at special student assemblies. These school-based programs link the past with today, as the new Wall of Fame members speak to current students about achieving their dreams.

The Corporate Sponsorship Program for the Wall of Fame provides businesses and individuals the opportunity to demonstrate their support for student success, as well as recognize the outstanding achievements of these select Williamsville alumni.

While the Wall of Fame celebrates the accomplishments of graduates, your financial support is an investment in today's students. All net proceeds from the 2024 Wall of Fame Ceremony are used to support the work of the Foundation and its mission to enhance the learning opportunities for all Williamsville students, which includes the annual awarding of minigrants to teachers and a new scholarship to provide financial aid to seniors in 2024.

THE MISSION

The mission of the Williamsville Education Foundation, Inc. is to gather and administer private resources to enhance the educational opportunities for students in the Williamsville Central School District. The Foundation is a non-profit organization with 501(c)3 tax exempt status and was established to help fund worthwhile programs of activities that might otherwise not be implemented due to the budget constraints of the school district. By becoming a Corporate Sponsor for the 2024 Wall of Fame, you are engaging in the educational progress of Williamsville students and championing the future of our community.

2024 WALL of FAME SPONSORSHIPS

TITANIUM \$5,000

- Special Recognition at the Breakfast Event
- Your corporate logo displayed at the Breakfast Event
- Your corporate logo in the Wall of Fame program
- Your corporate logo displayed on our website
- Your corporate name displayed on a plaque at Central Office on the Wall of Fame
- Four tickets to the Breakfast Event

PLATINUM \$2,500

- Your corporate logo displayed at the Breakfast Event
- Your corporate logo in the Wall of Fame program
- Your corporate name displayed on a plaque at Central Office on the Wall of Fame
- Three tickets to the Breakfast Event

GOLD \$1,000

- Your corporate logo displayed at the Breakfast Event
- Your corporate logo in the Wall of Fame program
- Your corporate name displayed on a plaque at Central Office on the Wall of Fame
- Two tickets to the Breakfast Event

SILVER \$600

- Your corporate logo in the Wall of Fame program
- Your corporate name displayed on a plaque at Central Office on the Wall of Fame
- Two tickets to the Breakfast Event

BRONZE \$400

- Your corporate logo in the Wall of Fame program
- Two tickets to the Breakfast Event



The Williamsville Education Foundation, Inc.

105 Casey Road • PO Box 5000 • East Amherst, NY 14051 • www.williamsvilleeducationfoundation.org

YES, sign me/my company up to be a sponsor of the Wall of Fame Showing my support, I will be a sponsor of the Wall of Fame event November 8, 2024.	
Company:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
E-mail:	Phone:

- * Breakfast registration form will be sent in early October 2024.
- * Please email your company logo to brad@explorebuffalo.org
- * Deadline October 16, 2024

Please make your check payable to Williamsville Education Foundation, Inc. and mail to the Foundation at PO Box 5000, E. Amherst, NY 14051. We will contact you soon. Any questions please call Brad Hahn at 716-574-0223. *Thank you*.